

e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Baygan, Joe Nari A.

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Aguillon, Antoneitte

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Cawi, Robino

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Nabunat, Laborah May

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Pico, Jennifer Ann

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Rivera, Sarah Jane

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Sadao, Jemalene

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35



e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Closed-Circuit Television as Deterrence in Shoplifting in Business Establishments in Baguio City" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Zaparita, Sunshine

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: July

*Vol No.:* 12

Issue No.: 07



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35